2015/16 FREDONIA VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Date
12.1.15
12.2.15
12.4.15
12.5.15
12.5.15
12.9.15
12.11.15
12.12.15
12.16.15
12.18.15
12.19.15
12.28.15
12.29.15
1.6.;6
1.7.16
1.13.16
1.15.16

1.16.16

Competition Start

@ Roy-Hart/Barker(non-league) 6:00pm

@ GOWANDA 6:00pm
@ Webster Tournament 4:00pm
@Webster Tournament . 9:00am .
@ Maple Grove Tburnament' - 9:00am
@ FALCONER/CV G:OOpm
@ Pioneer Duals- Yorkshire 4:00pm
@ Pioneer Duals- Yorkshire 9:00am
@ SOUTHWESTER.N | 6:00PM

@ STWOA Tournament-Salamanca 5:00pm

@ STWOA Tournament-Salamanca 9:00am
@ Dunkirk Duals -~ 9:00am
@ Dunkirk Duals 9:00am
@ OLEAN/ALL-LIMESTONE 6:00pm
@ Canisius-(non-league) - 6:OOpm.
H CHAUTAUQUA LAKE 6:00pm
@ Lockport Tournament 4:00pm
@ Lockport Tournament 9:00am

1.23.16 @ Catt/Little Va||evaournamen't 9:00am

1.27.16 H DUNKIRK/S.C. (Sr.Night) 6:00pm
2.5/6.16 @ Class Tournament TBA
2.13.16 @ State Qualifier TBA

2.26/27.16 @ State Championships- Albany

HEAD cOACH
ASST. coneH
V. corAcH
MODIFIED LOACH
VOLUNTEER
YoLUN TEER
VoLuuvt#ER

YOE SANTILL]
ORVE LEBIREOII
BosS CoOxITI
HLEKX CONT)
JUDE SARDNEL SK.
JUOE GARDINER R,

CHAD mASOL



